PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-20-107-053

OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

65.00F

10-5-20 PT N W QR
660 NORTHRIDGE SUBD NO 16-A-1

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-13-81
1-23-89

7-7-89
8-26-91

4-1-96
9=5~03

12-15-95

COE BISHOP W & OPAL M
REISINGER TIMOTHY S

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

1 EXEC 1 WD

C.F. 48.00

PATTERSON WALLACE C & MICIELE J

TOWNSEND DAVID H & JANET L
DRAPER SHERMAN E & KATHY J

HARTUNG JOHN L & KELLI J

BLACK RYAN R & RHONDA W

C.F. 54.00
C.F. 65.50

s.p. %% 038000

SP 116,800




